
Number of 
Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, 
P-Partly Paid, L-lock-in etc)

Physical/D
emat

250000 1 250000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2024 Demat
44400 250001 294400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2022 Demat

112200 294401 406600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2024 Demat
59900 406601 466500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2022 Demat
75000 466501 541500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2024 Demat

1091450 541501 1632950 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2022 Demat
42800 1632951 1675750 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2024 Demat
44200 1675751 1719950 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2022 Demat

100000 1719951 1819950 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2024 Demat
150120 1819951 1970070 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2022 Demat
30000 1970071 2000070 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2024 Demat

169020 2000071 2169090 Fully Paid up & Lock In 05.02.2021 25.02.2022 Demat
810000 2169091 2979090 Demat

2979090

Distinctive Numbers 
Range

Date up to which 
Securities are under 
Lock -in

FREE
Total

MRP AGRO LIMITED

 BSE - INTERNAL


